S
RAILWAYD_@CENTRE Detailed Passenger Timetable

Table 087

Manchester - Macclesfield - Stoke-on-Trent

Valid from 06 October until 14 December 2024 - Last updated 06 October 2024

Trains in this timetable are run by: AWC - Avanti West Coast, XC - Cross Country, NT - Northern Trains



General Information

Welcome to Table 087

This timetable has been created by RailwayData.co.uk and contains details of services on the Manchester - Macclesfield - Stoke-on-Trent route, Valid from 06 October until 14 December 2024. It was last updated on the 06th of October

2024.

In addition to timetables for other lines, including London Underground and light rail networks throughout the UK, our website contains line files, gradient profiles, station details, mileages, signalling and much more!

Fares & Tickets

The ticketing and fares structure of the British railway network is vast and complex, and as a result, we have been unable to include this information within our timetables. Details of how much your ticket will cost can be found on the
many Train Operating Company websites and apps, or for more advance users, by visiting the Railway Data Centre Fares Pages.

Connections

When making a connection between trains, it's important to know how long is needed to do so comfortably. Here are the minimum connection times for stations in this table:

Birmingham New Street - 12 minutes
Bristol Temple Meads - 10 minutes
London Euston - 15 minutes
Manchester Piccadilly - 10 minutes
Reading - 7 minutes

All other stations - 5 minutes

About Us & Feedback

Formed in 2012 with an aim to release data in different and unique formats, The Railway Data Centre is an independent supplier of transport data, with a constantly growing library of features. We wouldn't be where we are today without

the comments, suggestions & feedback of its users - and for that, we're truely grateful! There are many ways to get in touch, so if you would like to drop us a line, please visit our website to find out how.

General Notes & Symbols

Time Symbols

Arrival time

Departure time

Time from previous night

Stops to set down passengers only
Stops to pick up passengers only

Reservation & Accommodation Symbols
Seat reservations are compulsory on this train..
Seat reservations are recommended on this train..

purchase ticket quotas) and does not necessarily denote the ability to reserve a seat.

X conwo o

First class accommodation is conveyed on this train.

R
B
o Seat reservations available. This symbol is also used for ‘counted places' (a system used for advanced
1]
e= Sleeping berths and first class seating are available on this train. Reservations compulsory.

Stops on request only. To alight, please inform the guard on the train. To board, display an appropriate hand
signal to the driver, or press the 'request train' button, if there is one on the platform.
A highlighted header signifies that the train does not run for the full duration of the timetable.

See footnotes for dates of operation. Catering Symbols

These symbols relate to catering facilities available on board trains. These may be available for the whole, or only
part of the journey.

oI5 Anat seat trolly service of hot and cold refreshments is available.

[P Abuffet service, including hot and cold snacks and drinks is provided.

Days of Operations
Days of operation codes are made up of two portions. The first is the day (or days) relevent to the train, and the
second is whether the train runs, or doesnt run on these days.

.IM !\I'Auoens[:jaay 2 g:(l:ye ted % An at table Restaurant service for First Class ticket holders, and Standard Class ticket holders if accommodation
w Wednesyday P is available. A buffet service is also available.

Th Thursday Examples Complimentary restaurant or full meal service for First Class ticket holders, with a buffet service available to all
F  Friday MO - Monday Only passengers.

S Saturday ThX - Thursdays Excepted (does not run on Thursdays) @ Asenvice of hot light meals to order, as well as a buffet service of hot and cold refreshments.

Su Sunday TWO - Tuesdays and Wednesdays Only

BH Bank Holidays BHX - Bank Holidays Excepted (Does not run on Bank Holidays)

Timing Load / Traction
Most journeys contain timing load and traction details. These records are used for scheduling purposes and help to

Headcodes differentiate between slower & faster trains. As a result, shown traction is not guaranteed to operate and is
Aheadcode is a 4 character reporting code assigned to each train and used by various industry departments. sometimes erronerous, but can give an overview of what to expect.

The first character is a number that represents a trains category (shown below). 323 Class 323

The second character is a letter, and represents the route a train takes. 390 Class 390 Pendolino

The third & fouth characters are incremental digits that identify a specific train.

1 Class 1 trains usually represent express services

2 Class 2 trains usually represent local stopping services

3 Class 3 trains usually represent a higher priorty Empty Coaching Stock (ECS) move
5 Class 5 trains usually represent standard & lower-priority ECS moves

Other classes of train represent freight and some departmental services

DM-V  Class 220 or 221 (Voyager units)

Train Operating Companies (TOCs)
Trains in this timetable are run by the following TOCs:
AWC Avanti West Coast

XC Cross Country

NT  Northern Trains

Compiled by Danny Withington for The Railway Data Centre using timetable data under licence from RSP, Contains Information of Network Rail Infrastructure Limited licensed under the following licence.
We work hard to ensure this timetable is a true and acurate representation, however we can accept no liability for any errors or omissions. For more information, other timetables or to get in touch, visit www.railwaydata.co.uk.




Valid from 06 October until 14 December 2024 | Last updated 06 October 2024 | www.railwaydata.co.uk
Please note: This is a long-term timetable. Changes such as engineering works and industrial action are not included. These are shown in the short-term timetables, available at railwaydata.co.uk.

Table 087 Manchester - Macclesfield - Stoke-on-Trent

Mondays to Fridays

TOC XC NT AWC AWC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT
Headcode 1004 2K10 1R11 9R26 1R16 2K12 1Vv45 1R23 1008 1R27 2K14 1V47 1A12 1010 1A15 2K16 1v49 1A18 1012 1A21 2K18 1V51 1A24 1014 1A27 2K10
Reservations/Catering < ¢ BN BRI RR © O BR ©OL RHR © ©XL BN oL RN © O RN ©L R ¢ <O&L RN oL RN ¢
Timing Load/Traction DMV 323 390 390 390 323 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 DMV 390 DMV 390 323 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 DM-V 390 DMV 390 323
Footnotes  F F G F F F
Manchester Piccadilly d 05:11 05:43 06:15 06:24 06:31 06:35 07:03 07:15 07:25 07:35 07:45 08:03 08:15 08:25 08:35 08:46 09:03 09:15 09:25 09:35 09:46 10:03 10:15 10:25 10:35 10:46
Stockporta - 0552 06:23 06:31 06:38 06:44 07:12 07:23 07:33 07:42 07:54 08:11 08:23 08:32 08:42 08:55 09:11 09:23 09:32 09:42 09:55 10:12 10:23 10:32 10:43 10:55
d -- 0553 06:24 06:33 06:41 06:45 07:13 07:24 07:33 07:44 07:55 08:13 08:24 08:33 08:44 0855 09:13 09:24 09:33 09:44 09:55 10:13 10:24 10:33 10:44 10:55
Cheadle Humed -- 0557 - - - 0652 - - 08:00 - - 0900 -- - - 1000 - - 11:00
Bramhalld -~ 06:01 - - - 0655 - - 08:03 - - - - 09:03 - - - 10:03 - - - 11.03
Poyntond --- 06:04 - - - 06:58 - - 08:07 - - - - 09:07 - - - 1007 - - - 1107
Adlington (Cheshire)d - 06:08 - - - 07:02 - - 08:10 - - - - 09:10 - - - 10110 - - - 11:10
Prestouryd -~ 06:11 - - 07:05 - - 08:14 - - 0914 - - 1014 - - 11114
Macclesfielda - 06:15 06:36 06:45 06:52 07:08 07:25 07:36 07:46 -~ 08:17 08:25 08:36 08:45 -- 09:17 09:25 09:35 09:45 -~ 10:17 10:25 10:36 10:45 - 11:.17
d -- 06:15 06:37 06:47 06:54 07:09 07:26 07:37 07:46 -- 08:18 0826 08:37 0846 -- 09:18 09:26 09:37 09:46 -- 10:18 10:26 10:37 10:46 -~ 11:18
Congletond -~ 06:23 - - - 0716 - - 0825 - - 0925 - - 1025 - - 11125
Kidsgroved --  06:29 - - - 07:23 - - 08:32 - - - - 09:32 - - - 10:32 - - - 11:32
Longportd -
Stoke-on-Trenta 06:02 06:38 06:52 07:02 07:09 07:31 07:42 07:52 08:03 08:09 08:40 08:43 08:52 09:03 09:09 09:40 09:43 09:52 10:03 10:09 10:40 10:43 10:52 11:03 11:09 11:40
Birmingham New Street a 06:56 - - 08:04 - - 0833 - 085 -- - 0933 - 0957 -- - 1033 - 1056 - - 1133 - 1156 -
Birmingham International a 07:12 - - 0826 - - - 0912 - - - 1012 - - - 112 - - - - 1212 -
London Eustona -~  -- 08:24 09:38 08:41 - - 0928 - 09:41 - - 1027 - 1041 - 27 - W4 - - 1227 - 1241
Reading a 08:45  -- - - 10:46 - - - 1141 - - - 1239 - - - 1341 -
Bristol Temple Meadsa --- - - - - 10112 - - - 11.07 - -- - 12:07 - - - 1319 -
Table 087 Manchester - Macclesfield - Stoke-on-Trent Mondays to Fridays
TOC XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC
Headcode 1V53 1A30 1016 1A33 2K12 1V55 1A36 1018 1A39 2K14 1V57 1A42 1020 1A45 2K16 1V59 1A48 1022 1A51 2K18 1V61 1A54 1024 1A57 2K10 1V63
Reservations/Catering €& BRl 0L BR ¢ ©O& BN ¢&L BN ¢ ¢ BN ¢L BR ¢ ©L BR ©L BR ¢ ©O&L BN 0L BN ¢ O&L
Timing Load/Traction DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 DM-V 390 DMV 390 323 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 DMV 390 DMV 390 323 DM-V 390 DMV 390 323 DM-V
Footnotes F F F G F F
Manchester Piccadilly d 11:03 11:15 11:25 11:35 11.46 12:03 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 13:03 13:15 13:25 13:35 1346 14:.03 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:45 15.03 15:15 15:25 15:35 1546 16:03
Stockporta 11:12 11:23 11:32 11:42 1155 12:11 12:23 12:32 12:43 1254 13:12 13:23 13:32 1342 1355 14:12 14:23 14:32 14:43 14:54 1511 15:23 1532 1542 1555 16:11
d 11113 11:24 11:33 11:44 1155 12:13 12:24 12:33 12:44 1255 13:13 1324 13:33 1344 13:55 14:13 14:24 14:33 14:44 1455 15:13 1524 15:33 1544 1555 16:13
Cheadle Hulmed - - - 12.00 - - 1300 - - 1400 - - 1500 - - - 1600 -
Bramhalld  --- - - - 12.03 - - - - 13.03 - - - - 1403 - - - 1503 - - - - 1603 -
Poyntond  --- - - - 12.07 - - - - 13.07 - - - - 1407 - - - 1507 - - - - 1607 -
Adlington (Cheshire)d  --- - - - 12:10 - - - - 13:10 - - - - 1410 - - - 1510 - - - - 1610 -
Prestburyd - - 1214 - - 1314 - - 1414 - - 15114 - - 16114 -
Macclesfield a 11:25 11:35 11:45 -~ 12:17 12:25 12:36 1245 - 13:17 13:25 13:36 1345 - 14:17 14:25 14:36 1445 - 15117 15225 15:36 1545 -- 16:17 16:25
d 11:26 11:37 11146 - 12:18 12:26 12:37 12:46 - 13:18 13:26 13:37 1346 -- 14:18 14:26 14:37 1446 - 1518 15226 1537 1546 -- 16:18 16:26
Congletond - - 12:25 - - 1325 - - 1425 - - - 1525 - - - 16:25 -
Kidsgroved --- - - - 12:32 - - - - 13:32 - - - - 1432 - - - 1532 - - - - 1632 -
Longportd  ---
Stoke-on-Trenta 11:43 11:52 12:03 12:09 12:40 12:43 12:52 13:03 13:09 13:40 13:43 13:52 14:03 14:.09 14:40 14:43 14:52 15:03 15:09 1540 15:43 1552 16:03 16:09 16:40 16:43
Birmingham New Streeta 12:33 - 1256 - - 1333 - 1356 - - 1433 .- 1456 - - 1533 .- 1556 - - 1633 -~ 1656 - - 17:33
Birmingham Internationala ~ --- - 1312 - - 1412 - - - - 1512 - - 16112 - - - 1712 - -
London Eustona -~ 13:27 - 1341 - - 1427 - 1441 - - 1527 - 1541 - - 16:30 -~ 1644 - - 1727 - 1741 - -
Readinga - - 1442 - - 15142 - - - 16140 - - - 1740 - = - 1841 -
Bristol Temple Meads a 14:.08 - - 1513 - - 1609 - - - 17.08 - - - 1809 - - 1913
Table 087 Manchester - Macclesfield - Stoke-on-Trent Mondays to Fridays
TOC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC NT AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT AWC XC NT XC AWC XC NT AWC XC NT  XC NT
Headcode 1A60 1026 1A63 2K12 1V65 1A66 2K50 1A69 2K14 1G85 1A72 1030 1A74 2K16 1A77 1034 2K18 1G70 1A81 1V94 2K10 1A83 1G91 2K12 1G92 2K14
Reservations/Catering Bl ¢ BR O ¢ BER ¢ B ¢ O& BN oL ER ¢ EBR ¢ (o] ¢ BNE ¢ o BEE ¢ [ o <&
Timing Load/Traction 390 DM-V 390 323 DM-V 390 323 390 323 DMV 390 DMV 390 323 390 DMV 323 DMV 390 DMV 323 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 323
Footnotes F F H
Manchester Piccadilly d 16:15 16:25 16:35 16:46 17:03 17:15 17:18 17:35 17:46 18:03 18:15 18:25 18:35 18:46 19:15 19:25 19:46 20:03 20:15 20:25 20:46 21:15 21:25 21:46 22:03 22:46
Stockporta 16:23 16:32 16:43 16:55 17:11 17:23 17:28 17:42 17:57 1811 18:23 18:32 18:43 1855 19:23 19:32 19:55 20:13 20:23 20:32 20:55 21:23 21:32 21:55 22:10 22:56
d 16:24 16:33 16:44 16:55 17:13 17:24 17:31 17:44 17:57 18:13 1824 18:33 18:44 1855 19:24 19:33 19:55 20:14 20:24 20:33 20:55 21:24 21:33 21:55 22:13 22:58
Cheadle Humed - - 1700 - - 1735 - 18:01 - - 1900 - - 2000 - - 2100 - - 2200 - 2303
Bramhalld  --- - — 1703 - - 1738 - 1804 - - - - 19:.03 - - 2003 - - - 2103 - - 2203 - 2306
Poyntond  --- - - 1707 - - 1742 - 1807 - - - - 19:.07 - - 2007 - - - 2107 - - 2207 - 2309
Adlington (Cheshire)d ~ --- - - 1710 - - 1745 - 1811 - - - - 1910 - - 2010 - - - 2110 - - 2210 - 2313
Prestburyd - - 1714 - - 1748 - 1814 - - 1914 - - 2014 - - 2114 - - 2214 - 2316
Macclesfield a 16:36 1645 - 17:17 17:25 17:36 1752 - 1817 18:25 1836 1845 -- 19:17 19:36 19:45 20:17 20:26 20:36 20:45 21:17 21:36 21:45 22:17 22:25 23:20
d 16:37 16:46 -~ 17:18 17:26 17:37 1757 -~ 18:18 1826 18:37 1846 - 19:18 19:37 19:46 20:18 20:27 20:37 20:46 21:18 21:37 21:46 22:18 22:26 23:20
Congletond  --- - 1725 - - 1804 - 1825 - - - 1925 - - 2025 - - 2125 - - 2225 - 2327
Kidsgroved ~ --- - - 1732 - - 1811 - 1832 - - - - 1932 - - 2032 - - - 2132 - - 2232 - 2334
Longportd ---
Stoke-on-Trenta 16:52 17.03 17:09 17:40 17:43 17:52 18:19 18:09 18:40 18:43 1852 19:03 19:09 19:40 19:52 20:03 20:40 20:43 20:52 21:.03 21:41 21:52 22:03 22:40 22:43 23:42
Birmingham New Streeta - 17:56  --- - 1833 - - 1933 - 1956 - - 2056 - 21:31 - 2156 - - 2254 - 2335 -
Birmingham Internationala -~ 1812 - - - - 20012 - - - 2112 - 2212 -
London Eustona 1827 - 1841 - - 1927 - 1941 - - 2027 - 2041 - 2134 - - 2231 - - 2359 -
Readinga -~ 19:41 - - - 2139 - - - 22:38 - - 2338 -
Bristol Temple Meads a  --- - 20:08 - - - - - - - -

Notes
F - To Bournemouth

G - To Paignton

H - To Southampton Central



Table 087 Manchester - Macclesfield - Stoke-on-Trent

TOC NT

Headcode 2K16
Reservations/Catering <
Timing Load/Traction 323

Manchester Piccadilly d 23:16
Stockport a 23:26

d 23:27

Cheadle Hulme d 23:32
Bramhall d 23:35

Poynton d 23:38

Adlington (Cheshire) d 23:41
Prestbury d 23:44
Macclesfield a 23:48

d —
Congletond -
Kidsgroved ---

Longportd -

Stoke-on-Trenta -

Birmingham New Streeta  ---
Birmingham Internationala ~ ---
London Eustona -
Readinga --

Bristol Temple Meads a ---

Mondays to Fridays

Table 087 Manchester - Macclesfield - Stoke-on-Trent | Saturdays |
TOC XC NT AWC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC
Headcode 1004 2K10 1A08 1A11 2K12 1Vv45 1A14 1008 1A17 2K14 1V4A7 1A20 1010 1A23 2K16 1v49 1A26 1012 1A29 2K18 1V51 1A32 1014 1A35 2K10 1V53
Reservations/Catering < ¢ BR BEE ¢ ¢ BNR ¢&L BER ¢ <¢& BER <¢L BR ¢ ¢ BN o0& BER ¢ ¢k BN ¢k B ¢ <k
Timing Load/Traction DM-V 323 390 390 323 DM-V 390 DMV 390 323 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 DMV 390 DMV 390 323 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 DM-V
Footnotes  F F G F F F
Manchester Piccadilly d 05:11 05:43 06:11 06:31 06:35 07:03 07:15 07:25 07:35 07:45 08:03 08:15 08:25 08:35 08:46 09:03 09:15 09:25 09:35 09:46 10:03 10:15 10:25 10:35 10:46 11:03
Stockporta -- 05:52 06:19 06:38 06:44 07:10 07:23 07:33 07:42 07:54 08:10 08:23 08:32 08:42 08:55 09:11 09:23 09:32 09:42 09:55 10:12 10:23 10:32 10:43 10:55 11:12
d -- 0553 06:20 06:41 06:45 07:11 07:24 07:33 07:44 07:55 08:12 08:24 08:33 08:44 08:55 09:13 09:24 09:33 09:44 09:55 10:13 10:24 10:33 10:44 10:55 11:13
Cheadle Humed -- 0557 - - 06:50 - -~ 0800 - - 0900 - - 10:00 - - - 11:.00 -
Bramhalld - 06:01 - - 06:53 - -- - - 08:03 - - -- - 09:03 - - - 1003 - - - 11:.03 -
Poyntond -- 06:04 - - 06:57 - - - - 08:07 - - - - 09:07 - - - 10:07 - - - 107 -
Adlington (Cheshire)d - 06:08 - - 07:00 - - - - 08:10 - - - - 0910 - - - 10110 - - - 110 -
Prestburyd --  06:11 - - 07.04 - - 08:14 - - 0914 - - 1014 - - 1114 -
Macclesfielda - 06:15 06:31 06:52 07:07 07:23 07:36 07:46 - 08:17 08:24 08:36 08:45 - 09:17 09:25 09:36 09:45 -- 10:17 10:25 10:36 10:45 - 1117 1125
d -- 06:15 06:33 06:54 07:.08 07:24 07:37 07:46 - 08:18 08:25 08:37 0846 -- 0918 09:26 09:37 09:46 -- 10:18 10:27 10:37 10:46 - 11118 1126
Congletond - 06:23 - - 0716 - - 08:25 - - 0925 - - - 1025 - - - 125 -
Kidsgroved --  06:29 - - 07:26 - - - - 08:32 - - - - 0932 - - - 10032 - - - 132 -
Longportd ---
Stoke-on-Trenta 06:00 06:38 06:48 07:.09 07:35 07:41 07:52 08:03 08:09 08:40 08:43 08:52 09:03 09:09 09:40 09:43 09:52 10:03 10:09 10:40 10:43 10:52 11:03 11:09 11:40 11:43
Birmingham New Street a 06:56  --- -~ 0833 -~ 0856 -- - 0933 - 0956 - - 1033 - 1056 - - 11333 - 1156 - - 1233
Birmingham International a 07:12 -~ - - 0912 - - - 1012 - - - - 112 - - - 12120 -
London Eustona - - 0820 0841 -- - 0927 - 0941 - - 1027 - 10141 - - 1127 - 1141 - - 1227 - 1241 -
Reading a 08:41  -- - - - 10142 - - - 1142 - - - 1240 - = - 1341 -
Bristol Temple Meads a --- - - - 1008 - - 11:08 - - - - 12:06 - - - 13.08 - - - 1407
Table 087 Manchester - Macclesfield - Stoke-on-Trent
TOC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC
Headcode 1A38 1016 1A41 2K12 1V55 1A44 1018 1A47 2K14 1V57 1A50 1020 1A53 2K16 1V59 1A56 1022 1A59 2K18 1V61 1A62 1024 1A65 2K10 1V63 1A68
Reservations/Catering Bl Ok B ¢ OXL BN ¢XL BEX ¢ ¢k BER OL BER ¢ O BN oL BR ¢ oL BN OXL BN ¢ oL RN
Timing Load/Traction 390 DM-V 390 323 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 DM-V 390
Footnotes F F F G F F
Manchester Piccadilly d 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:46 12:03 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 13:03 13:15 13:25 13:35 13:46 14.03 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:45 1503 1515 15:25 15:35 15:46 16:03 16:15
Stockporta 11:23 11:32 11:42 11:55 12:10 12:23 12:32 12:43 12:54 13:12 13:23 13:32 13:42 1355 14:11 14:23 14:32 1443 14:54 1510 1523 15:32 15:42 1555 16:12 16:23
d 11:24 11:33 11:44 11:55 12:11 12:24 12:33 12:44 12:55 13:13 13:24 13:33 13:44 1355 14:12 14:24 14:33 14:44 1455 1511 1524 15:33 15:44 1555 16:13 16:24
Cheadle Humed - - 12:00 - - 1300 - - - 1400 - - - 1500 - - - 16:00 -
Bramhalld --- - - 12:03 - - -- - 1303 - - - - 1403 - - - 15:03 - - - 16:03  ---
Poyntond - - - 12:07 - - - - 1307 - - - - 1407 - - - 1507 - - - 16:07 -
Adlington (Cheshire)d =~ - - - 12:10 - - - - 1310 - - - - 1410 - - - 15110 - - - 16:10 -
Prestouryd - - 12:14 - - 1314 - - 1414 - - 15114 - 16:14 -
Macclesfield a 11:36  11:45 - 12:17 12:24 12:36 1245 - 13:17 13:25 13:36 1345 - 1417 14:24 14:36 14:45 - 15117 1524 15:36 1545 16:17 16:25 16:36
d 11:37 11:46 - 12:18 12:25 12:37 1246 - 1318 13:26 13:37 1346 -- 14:18 14:25 14:37 14:46 - 15:18 15:26 15:37 15:46 16:18 16:26 16:37
Congletond - - 12:25 - - 1325 - - - 1425 - - - 1525 - - 16:25 -
Kidsgroved --- - - 12:32 - - - - 1332 - - - - 1432 - - - 15332 - - - 16:32 -
Longportd ---
Stoke-on-Trenta 11:52 12:03 12:09 12:40 12:43 12:52 13:.03 13:09 13:40 13:43 13:52 14:03 14:09 14:40 14:43 14:52 15:03 15:09 1540 15:43 1552 16:03 16:09 16:40 16:43 16:52
Birmingham New Streeta - 1256 - - 1333 - 1356 - - 1433 -~ 1456 - - 1533 - 1556 - - 1633 - 1656 - - 1733 -
Birmingham Internationala  ---  13:12 - - - 1412 - - - 1512 - - - 1612 - - - 1713 -
London Eustona 13:27 - 13:41 - - 1427 - 1441 - - 1527 - 1541 - - 1627 - 16141 - - 1727 - 1741 - - 1827
Readinga -- 1440 - - 15140 - - 16141 - - - 174 - - - 1841 - -
Bristol Temple Meads a  --- - 1511 - - 1607 - - - 1707 - - - 18:07 - - - 19:09 -

Notes
F - To Bournemouth

G - To Paignton



Table 087 Manchester - Macclesfield - Stoke-on-Trent

TOC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC NT AWC XC NT XC NT NT NT
Headcode 1026 1A71 2K12 1V65 1A74 1028 1A76 2K14 1G85 1A79 1030 1A80 2K16 1G86 1A83 1034 2K18 1A85 1G81 2K10 1G91 2K12 2K14 2K16
Reservations/Catering ¢ ke BEl ¢ ¢ BR ¢&L BR ¢ O&L BN ¢L R ¢ oL BR O ¢ BR ¢ & o o V) &
Timing Load/Traction DMV 390 323 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 DMV 390 DMV 323 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 323 323 323
Footnotes  F F F H
Manchester Piccadilly d 16:25 16:35 16:46 17.03 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:46 1803 18:15 18:25 18:35 1846 19:.03 19:15 19:25 19:46 20:15 20:25 20:46 21:25 21:46 22:45 23:16
Stockporta 16:32 16:43 16:55 17:11 17:23 17:32 17:42 1757 18:10 1823 18:32 1843 1855 19:10 19:23 19:32 19:55 20:23 20:32 20:55 21:32 21:55 22:53 23:25
d 16:33 16:44 1655 17:13 17:24 17:33 17:44 1757 18:11 1824 18:33 1844 1855 19:13 19:24 19:33 19:55 20:24 20:33 20:55 21:33 21:55 22:55 23:28
Cheadle Hulmed  --- - 1700 - - 1801 - - - - 19.00 - - 2000 - - 21.00 - 22:00 23:00 23:32
Bramhalld ~ --- - 1703 - - - 1804 - - - - 1903 - - - 20:03 - - 21:03 - 22:03 23.03 23:35
Poyntond  --- - 1707 - - - 1807 - - - - 1907 - - - 20:07 - - 2107 - 22:07 23.07 23:38
Adlington (Cheshire)d  --- - 1710 - - - 1811 - - - - 1910 - - - 20:10 - - 21110 - 2210 23:10 2341
Prestburyd - - 1714 - - 1814 - - 1914 - - 2014 - - 2114 - 22:14 23114 2344
Macclesfield a 16:45  -- 17:17 17:25 17:36 1745 -- 1817 18:23 18:36 18:45 - 19:17 19:25 19:36 19:45 20:17 20:36 20:45 21:17 2145 22:17 23:18 23:48
d 1646 - 17:18 17:26 17:37 17:46 - 1818 18:24 18:37 1846 - 19:18 19:26 19:37 19:46 20:18 20:37 20:46 21:18 21:46 22:18 -
Congletond - - 1725 - - 1825 - - - - 1925 - - 2025 - - 2125 - 22:25 -
Kidsgroved --- - 1732 - - - 1832 - - - - 1932 - - - 20:32 - - 2132 - 2232 -
Longportd  --- -
Stoke-on-Trenta 17:03 17:.09 17:40 17:43 17:52 18:03 18:09 18:40 18:43 1852 19:.03 19:09 19:40 19:43 19:52 20:03 20:40 20:52 21:.03 21:41 22:03 22:40 -
Birmingham New Streeta 17:56  --- -~ 1833 .- 1856 - - 1933 -~ 1956 - - 2033 - 2056 -~ -- 2200 - 2257 - -
Birmingham International a 18:12  --- - 1912 - - 2012 - - - 2112 -
London Eustona -~ 18:41 - - 1927 - 1941 - - 2043 - 2058 - - 2152 - 22:58 - -
Readinga 19:41 - - 20139 - - 2140 - - - - 2239 -
Bristol Temple Meads a - - 2008 - - - - - - - - -
Table 087 Manchester - Macclesfield - Stoke-on-Trent Sundays
TOC AWC NT AWC XC XC AWC AWC XC AWC AWC XC AWC NT XC AWC XC AWC XC AWC XC AWC XC AWC XC AWC NT
Headcode 1A11 2K00 1A14 1012 1014 1A19 1A22 1016 1A25 1A28 1018 1A31 2K04 1V57 1A34 1020 1A37 1V59 1A40 1022 1A43 1V61 1A46 1024 1A49 2KO07
Reservations/Catering BRI ¢ BN 00X O¢L BN BN ¢dL BN BN ¢k B ¢ ¢k BR OXL BER OL BN oL BN OXL BN oL BN ¢
Timing Load/Traction 390 323 390 DM-V DM-V 390 390 DM-V 390 390 DM-V 390 323 DMV 390 DMV 390 DMV 390 DMV 390 DMV 39 DMV 39 323
Footnotes F F F F E G F F F
Manchester Piccadilly d 08:20 08:53 09:20 09:27 10:26 10:35 11:15 11:24 11:35 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:47 13:03 13:15 13:25 13:35 14:03 14:15 14:25 14:35 15:03 15:15 15:25 15:35 15:46
Stockporta 08:29 09:02 09:29 09:36 10:35 10:46 11:25 11:33 11:45 12:22 12:32 12:42 12:56 13:11 13:23 13:32 1342 14:11 14:23 14:32 14:42 1511 1523 15:32 15:42 1555
d 08:30 09:03 09:30 09:37 10:36 10:47 11:26 11:34 11:46 12:24 12:33 12:44 12:57 13:13 13:24 13:33 13:44 14:13 14:24 14:33 1444 15:13 1524 15:33 15:44 1557
Cheadle Humed -~ 09:07 - - - - - - - 1301 - - - - - 1601
Bramhalld -  09:10 - - - - - - - - - - 1304 - - - - - = - - - - 16:04
Poyntond -~ 09:13 - - - - - - - - - - 1308 - - - - - = - - - - 16:08
Adlington (Cheshire)d - 09:16 - - - - - - - - - - 1311 - - - - - = - - - - 1611
Prestburyd -- 09:19 - - 1314 - - - 1614
Macclesfield a 08:41 09:23 09:42 09:49 10:48 10:58 11:37 11.46 11:57 12:36 1245 - 1318 13:25 13:36 1345 14:25 14:35 1445 - 1525 15:35 1545 - 1618
d 08:43 09:23 09:43 09:50 10:49 10:59 11:39 11:47 11:59 12:37 12:46 - 13118 13:26 13:37 1346 14:26 14:37 1446 - 1526 1537 1546 - 1618
Congletond - 09:30 - - - - - 1325 - - - - - 16:25
Kidsgroved ---  09:37 - - - - - - - - - - 1332 - - - - - = - - - - 1632
Longportd -
Stoke-on-Trenta 08:58 09:45 09:58 10:06 11:05 11:15 11:54 12:04 12:14 12:52 13:03 13:09 13:40 13:43 13:52 14:03 14:09 14:42 14:52 15:03 15.09 15:43 15:52 16:03 16:09 16:40
Birmingham New Streeta  --- - 1056 11:58 - - 1256 - - 1356 - - 1433 - 145 -~ 1533 - 1556 -~ 1633 - 16556 -
Birmingham Internationala -~ - 112 1212 - - 1312 - - 1412 - - - 1512 - - - 1612 - - - 1712 -
London Eustona 11:10 - 1212 - - 1301 13:28 - 1342 1428 - 1443 - - 1528 - 1542 - 1629 - 1642 - 1728 - 1742 -
Readinga - - 1240 1339 - - 1442 - - 1539 - - - 1641 - - 1739 - - 1840 -
Bristol Temple Meads a__ --- - - - 16:04 - - 17.07 - - 18.06
Table 087 Manchester - Macclesfield - Stoke-on-Trent Sundays
TOC XC AWC XC AWC XC AWC XC AWC XC AWC XC AWC NT AWC XC AWC AWC NT AWC XC NT XC
Headcode 1V63 1A52 1026 1A55 1V65 1A58 1028 1A61 1G85 1A64 1030 1A66 2K10 1A69 1V89 1A71 1A73 2K12 1A74 1G91 2K13 1G92
Reservations/Catering ¢k BNl &L BN ¢L BN ¢L BN ¢L BN ¢L BEK ¢ B ¢ B BRI ¢ BN ¢ <o o
Timing Load/Traction DMV 390 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 323 390 DM-V 390 390 323 390 DMV 323 DM-V
Footnotes F F H
Manchester Piccadilly d 16:03 16:15 16:25 16:35 17:03 17:15 17:25 17:35 1803 18:15 18:25 1835 18:46 19:15 19:25 19:35 20:23 20:26 20:55 21:08 21:47 22:04
Stockporta 16:12 16:23 16:32 16:42 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 18:12 1823 18:32 18:42 1854 19:23 19:32 19:42 20:30 20:35 21:.03 21:17 21:56 22:11
d 16:13 16:24 16:33 16:44 17:13 17:24 17:33 17:44 18:13 18:24 1833 1844 1857 19:24 19:33 19:44 20:32 20:35 21:04 21:18 21:57 22:12
Cheadle Humed - - - - - - 1901 - - - 20139 - - 2201 -
Bramhalld  --- - - - - - -- - - - - - 19:04 - - - 2042 - - 2204 -
Poyntond - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:08 - - - 20:45 - - 2207 -
Adlington (Cheshire)d - - - - - - - - - - - - 1911 - - - 20:49 - - 2211 -
Prestouryd - - - - 1914 - - - 2052 - - 2214 -
Macclesfield a 16:25 16:35 16:45 - 17:25 17:35 17:45 - 1825 18:35 1845 - 19:18 19:35 1945 - 20:43 20:55 21:16 21:30 22:17 22:24
d 16:26 16:37 16146 - 17:26 17:37 17:46 -~ 18:26 18:37 18:46 - 19:18 19:37 1946 - 20:45 20:56 21:17 21:31 22:18 22:25
Congletond - - - - - 1925 - - - 2103 - - 2225 -
Kidsgroved --- - - - - - - - - - - - 1932 - - - 21.09 - - 2231 -
Longportd ---
Stoke-on-Trenta 16:43 16:52 17:03 17.09 17:43 17:52 18:.03 18:09 18:43 18:52 19:03 19:09 19:40 19:52 20:03 20:09 21:.01 21:18 21:33 21:47 22:40 22:43
Birmingham New Streeta 17:33 - 1756 -~ 1833 -~ 1856 -- 1933 -~ 1956 -- - 2056 - - 2249 - 2334
Birmingham International a ~ --- - 1812 - - - 1912 - - 20012 - - - 2113 - - - -
London Eustona -~  18:28 -~ 1842 - 1928 - 1942 - 2028 .- 2042 - 2147 - 22:01 2257 - 2342 - - -
Readinga --- - 1939 - - 2039 - - - 2139 - - - 2239 - - = - -
Bristol Temple Meads a 19:.08  -- - 20:05 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Notes
E - From Manchester Oxford Rd F - To Bournemouth G - To Paignton H - To Southampton Central



Table 087 Stoke-on-Trent - Macclesfield - Manchester

Mondays to Fridays

TOC AWC NT NT XC NT  XC NT AWC XC NT AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC
Headcode 1H45 2H80 2H89 1H09 2H81 1H13 2H82 1H02 1H14 2H83 1H03 1H04 1M18 2H84 1M21 1HO6 1HO7 1M22 2H85 1M25 1H08 1H10 1M26 2H86 1M29 1H12
Reservations/Catering BRI < o V) ¢ OXL O RBR ¢XL ¢ BR BER © ¢ Ok BN BR ¢L ¢ OXL BN BR ¢k ¢ <OXL BN
Timing Load/Traction 390 323 323 DM-V 323 DM-V 323 390 DM-V 323 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DMV 323 DMV 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390
Footnotes (03 (03 D B
Days of Operation MO
Bristol Temple Meadsd - - - - - - - - - - - - 07.00 - - 08:.00 -- - 0900 --
Readingd - - - - - - - - - - 0615 - - 0715 - - 0815 -
London Eustond 21p25 - - - - - - 06:10 - - 06:46 07:13 - - - 0753 08:13 - - - 08:53 09:13 - - 09:53
Birmingham Internationald ~ --- - - - - 0741 - - - 0841 - - - 0941 -
Birmingham New Streetd - - 06:01 - 06:30 - - 0701 - -- 0801 -- 0830 -- -~ 0901 - 09:30 -- - 1001 - 10:30 -
Stoke-on-Trentd 23p35 - 06:24 06:49 06:55 07:20 07:25 07:46 07:50 07:54 08:27 08:44 08:49 08:55 09:21 09:27 09:44 09:50 09:55 10:21 10:27 10:44 1049 10:55 11:21 11:27
Longportd --- - 0628 - - 0758 - -
Kidsgroved ~ --- - 0633 - 0703 -~ 0733 - - 08:03 - - - 09:03 - - - 1003 -- - - 11:.03 -
Congletond  --- - 0639 - 07.09 - 0739 - - 0809 - - - 0909 - - 10:09 - - - 1109 -
Macclesfield a 23p51 - 06:46 07:05 07:16 07:35 07:46 08:00 08:05 08:16 08:42 - 09:05 09:16 09:36 09:42 10:05 10:16 10:36 10:42 -~ 11:.05 11:16 11:36 11:.42
d 23p52 06:17 06:47 07:06 07:17 07:37 07:47 08:02 08:06 08:17 08:43 - 09:06 09:17 09:37 09:43 10:06 10:17 10:37 10:43 -~ 11:06 11:17 11:37 1143
Prestburyd -- 06:21 0651 -- 0721 -~ 0751 - - 0821 - - - 0921 - - - 10210 - - - 121 -
Adlington (Cheshire)d - 06:24 06:54 -~ 07:24 -~ 0754 - - 08:24 - - - 09:24 - - - 1024 - - - 1124 -
Poyntond -- 06:28 06:58 -- 07:28 -- 07:58 - - 08:28 - - - 09:28 - - - 1028 -- - - 1128 -
Bramhalld -- 06:31 07.00 -- 07:31 -- 08:00 -- - 08:31 - - - 09:31 - - - 1031 - - - 131 -
Cheadle Humed -- 06:35 07.04 -- 07:35 -- 08:04 -- - 0835 - - 0935 - - 1035 - - 1135 -
Stockporta 00:04 06:39 07:09 07:19 07:39 07:49 08:09 08:16 08:19 08:39 08:56 09:09 09:18 09:39 09:50 09:56 10:09 10:19 10:39 10:50 10:56 11:09 11:18 11:39 11:50 11:56
d 00:06 06:40 07:10 07:20 07:40 07:50 08:12 08:17 08:20 08:40 0857 09:10 09:19 09:40 09:51 09:57 10:10 10:20 10:40 1051 10:57 11:10 11:19 11:40 11:51 11:57
Mancl Piccadilly a 00:14 06:49 07:23 07:29 07:49 07:59 08:24 08:25 08:29 08:51 09:05 09:19 09:29 09:50 09:59 10:05 10:19 10:29 10:50 10:59 11:.05 11:19 11:29 11:50 11:59 12:05
Table 087 Stoke-on-Trent - Macclesfield - Manchester Mondays to Fridays
TOC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC
Headcode 1H13 1M30 2H87 1M33 1H15 1H16 1M34 2H88 1M37 1H18 1H19 1IM38 2H89 1M41 1H21 1H22 1M42 2H80 1M45 1H24 1H25 1M46 2H81 1M49 1H27 1H28
Reservations/Catering Bl ¢L ¢ OXL BN BER ¢L ¢ ¢k BEM BER Ok ¢ ¢OL BR BR ¢L ¢ ©OL BN BN 0L ¢ oL BN RN
Timing Load/Traction 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DMV 323 DMV 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390
Footnotes D D D A D D
Bristol Temple Meads d ~ --- - 10:00 - - 11:00 - - 1201 - - - 1300 - - - 1400 -
Readingd - 0915 - - 10115 - - 115 - - 1215 - - 1315 -
London Eustond 10:13 - -- 1053 11:13 - -- 1153 12:13 - -- -- 1253 1313 - - - 1353 14113 - - 1453 1513
Birmingham Internationald -~ 10:41 - - 1141 - - - 1241 - - 1341 - - 1441
Birmingham New Streetd - 11:.01 - 11:30 - - 1201 - 1230 -~ -~ 1301 - 1330 -- -~ 1401 - 1430 - -- 1501 -~ 1530 -
Stoke-on-Trentd 11:44 11:49 11:55 12:21 12:27 12:44 12:49 1255 13:21 13:27 13:44 13:49 1355 14:21 14:27 14:44 1449 14:55 1521 1527 15:44 15:49 1555 16:21 16:27 16:44
Longportd --- - -
Kidsgroved ~ --- - 1203 - - 1303 - - 1403 - - - 15:03 - = - - 1603 -
Congletond  --- - 1209 - - - 1309 - - - 1409 - - - 1509 - - - 1609 - =
Macclesfielda - 12:05 12:16 12:36 1242 - 13:05 13:16 13:36 13:42 - 1405 14:16 14:36 1442 - 15:05 15:16 15:36 1542 - 16:05 16:16 16:36 1642 -
d - 1206 12:17 12:37 1243 -~ 1306 13:17 13:37 13:43 - 14:06 14:17 14:37 14:43 - 15:.06 15:17 15:37 1543 -~ 16:06 16:17 16:37 16:43 -
Prestburyd - - 1221 - - 1321 - - 1421 - - - 1521 - - - 1621 -
Adlington (Cheshire)d = --- - 1224 - - 1324 - - 1424 - - - 1524 - = - - 1624 -
Poyntond  --- - 1228 - - 1328 - - 1428 - - - 1528 - = - - 1628 -
Bramhalld ~ --- - 1231 - - 1331 - - 1431 - - - 1531 - = - - 1631 -
Cheadle Humed  --- - 1235 - - 1335 - - 1435 - - 1535 - - 1635 -
Stockporta 12:09 12:18 12:39 12:50 12:56 13:09 13:19 13:39 13:50 13:56 14:09 14:18 14:39 1450 14:56 15:09 15:18 15:39 1550 15:56 16:09 16:18 16:39 16:50 16:56 17:09
d 1210 12:19 1240 12:51 12:57 13:10 13:20 13:40 13:51 1357 14:10 14:19 14:40 1451 14:57 1510 15:19 1540 15:51 1557 16:10 16:19 16:40 16:51 16:57 17:10
Manchester Piccadilly a 12:19 12:29 12:50 1259 13:05 13:19 13:29 13:50 13:59 14:05 14:19 14:29 14:50 14:59 15:05 15:19 15:29 15:50 1559 16:05 16:19 16:29 16:50 16:59 17:.05 17:23
Table 087 Stoke-on-Trent - Macclesfield - Manchester Mondays to Fridays
TOC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT AWC AWC XC NT AWC XC AWC NT XC
Headcode 1M50 2H82 1M53 1H30 1H31 1M54 2H83 1M93 1H33 1H34 1M58 2HB84 1M61 1H35 1H36 1M62 2H85 1H38 1H39 1M66 2H86 1H41 1M70 1H44 2H87 1M74
Reservations/Catering ¢k ¢ <¢& BN BN 0L ¢ ¢dL BN BE ¢k ¢ <LK B BR ¢L ¢ BE BN ¢L ¢ BN O¢L BR ¢ <¢&
Timing Load/Traction DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DM-V 323 DMV 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DMV 323 390 390 DMV 323 390 DMV 390 323 DM-V
Footnotes D D D A D D D D
Bristol Temple Meads d ~ --- - 1500 - - 1600 - - 17:00 - - - -- -
Readingd 14:15  -- - 1514 - - 1615 - - 17:15 - 1815 - - 1915 - - 20:15
London Eustond - - -- 1553 16:13 - -- 1653 17:13 - - - 1753 1813 - 18:53 19:13 - -- 1953 - 2053 -
Birmingham International d 15:41 - - 16141 - - 1741 - - 1841 -~ 1941 - - 2041 - - 2141
Birmingham New Streetd 16:01 - 16:30  --- -- 1701 - 17.30 - - 1801 - 18:30 --- - 1901 - - 20001 --- - 2101 - -- 2201
Stoke-on-Trentd 16:49 16:55 17:21 17:27 17:44 17:49 17:55 1821 18:27 18:44 1849 1855 19:21 19:27 19:44 19:49 19:55 20:27 20:44 20:49 20:55 21:27 21:49 22:27 22:17 22:50
Longportd  --- -
Kidsgroved -- 17.03 - - 1803 - - 1903 - - - - 20:03 - -- - 2103 - - 2225 -
Congletond -- 17:.09 - - - 1809 - - - 1909 - - - 2009 - - - 2109 - - 2232 -
Macclesfield a 17:05 17:16 17:36 17:42 - 18:05 18:16 18:36 18:42 - 19:05 19:16 19:36 1942 - 20:05 20:16 20:42 - 21:05 21:16 21:42 22:05 22:43 22:40 23:06
d 17:06 17:17 17:37 17:43 - 18:06 1817 18:37 18:43 - 19:06 19:17 19:37 1943 - 20:06 20:17 20:43 - 21:.06 21:17 21:43 22:06 22:44 22:47 23.07
Prestouryd - 17:21 - - - 1821 - - 1921 - - - 2021 - -- - 2121 - - 2252 -
Adlington (Cheshire)d - 17:24 - - - - 1824 - - 1924 - - - - 20:24 - - - 2124 - - 2255 -
Poyntond -~ 17:28 - - - - 1828 - - 1928 - - - - 20:28 - - - 2128 - - 2259 -
Bramhalld - 17:31 - - - - 1831 - - 1931 - - - - 20:31 - - - 2131 - - 2301 -
Cheadle Humed -- 17:35 - - 1835 - - 1935 - - 2035 - - 2135 - - 2305 -
Stockporta 17:18 17:39 17:50 17:56 18:09 18:18 18:39 1850 18:56 19:09 19:18 19:39 19:50 19:56 20:09 20:18 20:39 20:56 21:.09 21:18 21:39 21:56 22:18 22:58 23:10 23:20
d 1719 17:40 1751 17:57 18:10 18:19 1840 1851 1857 19:10 19:19 19:40 19:51 19:57 20:10 20:19 20:40 2057 21:10 21:19 21:40 2157 22:19 2259 23:10 23:21
Manchester Piccadilly a 17:29 17:50 17:59 18.05 18:19 18:29 18:50 1859 19:05 19:19 19:29 19:50 19:59 20:05 20:19 20:29 20:50 21:05 21:19 21:29 21:50 22:05 22:30 23:07 23:19 23:31

Notes
A- From Paignton

B - From Plymouth

C - From Southampton Central

D - From Bournemouth



Table 087 Stoke-on-Trent - Macclesfield - Manchester

TOC AWC AWC
Headcode 1H45 1HO1
Reservations/Catering Bl BR

Timing Load/Traction 390 390
Bristol Temple Meadsd -
Readingd -

London Euston d 21:39 22:03
Birmingham Internationald ~ ---
Birmingham New Streetd  ---

Stoke-on-Trentd 23:10 23s55
Longportd ---
Kidsgroved ---

Congletond -

Macclesfield a 23:24 00s11

d 23:25 00s11
Prestburyd -
Adlington (Cheshire)d -
Poyntond -
Bramhalld ~ ---
Cheadle Humed -
Stockporta 23:38 00s27
d 23:39 00s27
Manchester Piccadilly a 23:48 00:39

Mondays to Fridays

Table 087 Stoke-on-Trent - Macclesfield - Manchester | Saturdays |
TOC NT NT XC NT XC XC NT AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT
Headcode 2H80 2H89 1H09 2H81 1H13 1H14 2H83 1H03 1H04 1M18 2H84 1IM21 1HO6 1HO7 1M22 2H85 1M25 1HO08 1H10 1M26 2H86 1M29 1H12 1H13 1M30 2H87
Reservations/Catering < ¢ ¢ O O&L 0L ¢ EN BN ¢k ¢ ¢L& BEXR RR ¢ ¢ O&k BR B ¢k ¢ <O&k BER RE Ok ¢
Timing Load/Traction 323 323 DM-V 323 DM-V DM-V 323 390 390 DM-V 323 DMV 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DMV 323 DMV 390 390 DM-V 323
Footnotes c C D D
Bristol Temple Meads d ~ --- -- - 07:00 - - - 08:00 - -- - 09:00
Readingd - -- - -- - 06:15 - - 0715 - - 0815 -- - 0915 -
London Eustond - - 0646 07:13 - - - 07:53 0813 - - 08:53 09:13 - - -- 0953 10:13 -
Birmingham Internationald ~ --- - - 0741 - - 0841 - - 0941 - - 10141 -
Birmingham New Streetd  --- -- 0601 -- 06:30 07:01 --- - 0801 -- 0830 - - 0901 -- 0930 - - 1001 - 10:30 - - 11:.01 -
Stoke-on-Trentd -- 06:24 06:49 06:55 07:21 07:50 07:54 08:27 08:44 08:49 08:55 09:21 09:27 09:44 09:49 09:55 10:21 10:27 10:44 1049 10:55 11:21 11:27 11:44 11:49 11:55
Longportd -- 06:28 - - 0758 - -
Kidsgroved -- 06:33 -~ 07.03 - - 0803 - - - 09:03 - - - - 10:03 - - - 1103 - - - 12:03
Congletond -- 06:39 -- 07.09 -- - 0809 - - - 0909 - - - 10:09 - - - 1109 - - - 12:09
Macclesfielda - 06:46 07:05 07:16 07:36 08:05 08:16 08:42 - 09:05 09:16 09:36 09:42 - 10:05 10:16 10:36 1042 -- 11.05 11116 11:36 11:42 - 12:05 12:16
d 06:17 06:47 07:06 07:17 07:37 08:06 08:17 08:43 - 09:06 09:17 09:37 09:43 -- 10:06 10:17 10:37 1043 -~ 11:06 11:17 11:37 11:43 - 12:06 12:17
Prestouryd 06:21 0651 - 07:21 - - 0821 - - - 0921 - - - 1021 - - - 121 - - - 1221
Adlington (Cheshire) d 06:24 06:54 - 07:24 - - 0824 - - - 09:24 - - - - 10:24 - - - 1124 - - - 12:24
Poyntond 06:28 06:58 - 07:28 - - 0828 - - - 09:28 - - - - 10:28 - - - 11:28 - - - 1228
Bramhalld 06:31 07:.00 -- 07:31 - - 0831 - - - 09:31 - - - - 1031 - - - 1131 - - - 12:31
Cheadle Hulme d 06:35 07:04 -~ 07:35 - - 0835 - - 0935 - - 1035 - - 135 - - 1235
Stockporta 06:39 07:09 07:18 07:39 07:50 08:19 08:39 0856 09:09 09:18 09:39 09:50 09:56 10:09 10:18 10:39 10:50 10:56 11:09 11:18 11:39 11:50 11:56 12:09 12:18 12:39
d 06:40 07:10 07:20 07:40 07:51 08:19 08:40 0857 09:10 09:19 09:40 09:51 09:57 10:10 10:19 10:40 10:51 1057 11:10 11:19 11:40 1151 11:57 12:10 12:19 1240
Manchester Piccadilly a 06:49 07:23 07:29 07:49 07:59 08:29 08:50 09:05 09:19 09:29 09:50 09:59 10:05 10:19 10:29 10:50 10:59 11:05 11:19 11:29 11:50 11:59 12:05 12:19 12:29 12:50
Table 087 Stoke-on-Trent - Macclesfield - Manchester
TOC XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC
Headcode 1M33 1H15 1H16 1M34 2H88 1M37 1H18 1H19 1M38 2H89 1M41 1H21 1H22 1M42 2H80 1M45 1H24 1H25 1M46 2H81 1M49 1H27 1H28 1M50 2H82 1M53
Reservations/Catering ¢ BNl BN OL O OXL BN BN ¢L O ¢% BEX BER ¢k ¢ O BER BN ¢L ¢ oL BN BN 0L ¢ O%
Timing Load/Traction DM-V 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DMV 323 DM-V 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V
Footnotes D D A D D D
Bristol Temple Meads d 10:00 - - 11:.00 - - - 12:00 - - - 13:00 - - 1400 - - 1500
Readingd - - 10:15 - - 115 - - - 1214 - - - 1315 - - 1415 -
London Eustond -~ 10:53 11:13 - - - 1153 1213 - - - 1253 13113 - - - 13:53 1413 - - 1453 1513 -
Birmingham Internationald ~ --- - 11:41 - - 1241 - - 1341 - - 1441 - - - 1541 -
Birmingham New Streetd 11:30  --- - 1201 - 1230 - - 1301 - 1330 - - 1401 - 1430 - - 1501 - 15:30 - - 16:01 - 16:30
Stoke-on-Trentd 12:21 12:27 12:44 12:49 12:55 13:21 13:27 13:44 1349 13:55 14:21 14:27 14:44 14:49 1455 1521 15:27 1544 15:49 1555 16:21 16:27 16:44 1649 16:55 17:21
Longportd  --- - - - -
Kidsgroved --- - - 1303 - -- - 14:03 - - -- - 1503 - - - 16:03 - - - 1703 -
Congletond - - - 1309 - - - 1409 - -- - 1509 - - - 1609 - - 1709 -
Macclesfield a 12:36 12:42 - 13:.05 13:16 13:36 1342 - 14:05 14:16 14:36 14:42 - 15:05 15:16 15:36 15:42 - 16:05 16:16 16:36 16:42 17:05 17:16 17:36
d 12:37 1243 - 13:06 13:17 13:37 1343 - 1406 1417 1437 1443 - 1506 15:17 15:37 1543 - 16:06 16:17 16:37 16:43 17:06 17:17 17:37
Prestburyd - - - 1321 - - 1421 - -- - 1521 - - - 1621 - - - 121 -
Adlington (Cheshire) d - - - 1324 - -- - 14:24 - - -- - 1524 - - - 1624 - - - 1724 -
Poyntond  --- - - 1328 - -- - - 14:28 - - -- - 1528 - - - 1628 - - - 1728 -
Bramhalld  --- - - 1331 - -- - 14:31 - - -- - 1531 - - - 1631 - - - 1731 -
Cheadle Humed - - 18335 - - 1435 - - 1535 - - 16:35 - - 1735 -
Stockporta 12:50 12:56 13:09 13:18 13:39 1350 13:56 14:09 14:18 14:39 14:50 14:56 15:09 1518 15:39 1550 15:56 16:09 16:18 16:39 16:50 16:56 17:09 17:18 17:39 17:50
d 1251 12:57 1310 13:19 1340 1351 13:57 14:10 14:19 14:40 14:51 14:57 15:10 15:19 15:40 1551 15:57 16:10 16:19 16:40 16:51 16:57 17:10 17:19 17:40 1751
Manchester Piccadilly a 12:59 13:05 13:19 13:29 13:50 13:59 14:05 14:19 14:29 14:50 14:59 15:05 15:19 15:29 15:50 15:59 16:05 16:19 16:29 16:50 16:59 17:05 17:19 17:29 17:50 17:59
Notes
A- From Paignton C - From Southampton Central D - From Bournemouth



Table 087 Stoke-on-Trent - Macclesfield - Manchester | Saturdays |

TOC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC NT AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC NT XC
Headcode 1H30 1H31 1M54 2H83 1M93 1H33 1H34 1M58 2H84 1M61 1H36 1H37 1M62 2H85 1H39 1H40 1M66 2H86 1M70 1H42 2H87 1M74
Reservations/Catering Bl BEl OXL © <Ok BER BN ¢L © OXL BR BN ¢k ¢ BN BR ¢L ¢ ©OXL BR ¢ O%
Timing Load/Traction 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DM-V 323 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 323 DM-V

Footnotes D A D D D D D
Bristol Temple Meadsd - - 1600 - - 1700 - - - - -
Readingd - - 1515 - - 1615 - - 1715 - - 1815 - 1915 - - 20115
London Eustond 1553 16:13 - - 1653 1713 - - 1753 1813 - - 1853 19113 - - 20118 -
Birmingham Internationald ~ --- - 16141 - - 174l - - 1841 - - 1941 - 20141 - - 2L41
Birmingham New Streetd  --- - 17010 - 1730 - -- 1801 - 1830 - - 1901 - -- 2001 - 21.01 - - 2201
Stoke-on-Trentd 17:27 17:44 17:50 17:55 18:21 18:27 18:44 1849 1855 19:21 19:27 19:44 19:49 19:55 20:27 20:44 20:49 20:55 21:49 22:10 22:17 22:48
Longportd --- - -
Kidsgroved ~ --- - 1803 - - 1903 - - 2003 - - 2103 - - 2225 -
Congletond  --- - 1809 - - - 1909 - - - 2009 - - - 2109 - - 2232 -
Macclesfielda 17:42 - 1805 18:16 1836 18:42 -- 19:.05 19:16 19:36 19:42 - 20:05 20:16 2042 - 21:.05 21:16 22:05 22:24 22:40 23:.04
d 1743 - 1806 1817 1837 1843 -~ 1906 19:17 19:37 1943 -- 20:06 20:17 20:43 -~ 21:06 21:17 22:06 22:25 22:47 23.05
Prestburyd - - 1821 - - 1921 - - 2021 - -2l - - 2252 -
Adlington (Cheshire)d ~ --- - 1824 - - 1924 - - 2024 - - 2u24 - - 2255 -
Poyntond - - 1828 - - 1928 - - 2028 - - 2128 - - 2259 -
Bramhalld  --- - 1831 - - 1931 - - 2031 - - 2131 - - 2301 -
Cheadle Humed - 18:35 = - 19:35 - 2035 - 21:35 - - 23:05

Stockporta 17:56 18:09 18:19 18:39 18:50 18:56 19:09 19:18 19:39 19:50 19:56 20:09 20:18 20:39 20:56 21:09 21:19 21:39 22:18
d 1757 18:10 1820 18:40 18:51 1857 19:10 19:19 19:40 1951 19:57 20:10 20:19 20:40 20:57 21:10 21:20 21:40 22:19 22:39 23:10 23:18
Manct Piccadilly a 18:05 18:19 18:29 1850 18:59 19:05 19:19 19:29 19:50 19:59 20:05 20:19 20:29 20:50 21:.05 21:19 21:29 21:50 22:30 22:50 23:20 23:29

Table 087 Stoke-on-Trent - Macclesfield - Manchester Sundays

TOC NT XC AWC XC NT AWC XC AWC XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC XC AWC AWC XC XC AWC AWC XC NT
Headcode 2H08 1H22 1H07 1H26 2H16 1H10 1M30 1H13 1M34 1H16 1H19 1M38 2H89 1HA1 1H21 1H22 1M42 1M45 1H24 1H25 1M46 1M49 1H27 1H28 1M50 2H82
Reservations/Catering ¢ ©% BN O% ¢ [BE ¢% BN oL BRI BR oL ¢ O&L BR BN Ok 0L BX BX ¢&L ¢L BEXR BR Ok ¢
Timing Load/Traction 323 DM-V 390 DM-V 323 390 DM-V 390 DM-V 390 390 DMV 323 DMV 390 390 DM-V DM-V 390 390 DM-V DM-V 390 390 DM-V 323

Footnotes | C D D A D B D
Bristol Temple Meads d ~ --- - - -- - - - 1300 - - 1400 -
Readingd - - 0915 - 1015 - - 1114 - - 1214 - - 1314 - - 1415 -
London Eustond ~ --- - 0816 - - 0916 -- 1016 -- 11116 12:.08 --- - 1252 1312 - - 1352 1412 - - 1452 1512 -
Birmingham Internationald ~ --- - 10141 - 1141 - - 1241 - - 1341 - - 1441 - - 1541 -
Birmingham New Streetd - 09:.01 - 10:01 - - 1101 - 1201 - - 1301 - 1330 -- - 14:01 14:330 - - 1501 1530 - - 1601 -
Stoke-on-Trentd -- 09:54 10:22 10:52 10:55 11:25 11:52 12:24 12:49 13:11 13:44 13:49 1355 14:21 14:27 14:44 1449 1521 1527 1544 15:49 16:21 16:27 16:44 16:49 1655
Longportd ---
Kidsgroved --- - 1103 - - 1403 - - 17:.03
Congletond  --- - 1109 - - - 1409 - - = - - 17:.09
Macclesfielda - 10:10 10:36 11:08 11:16 11:39 12:07 12:39 13:05 13:26 -- 14:05 14:16 14:36 1442 - 1505 15:36 1542 -- 16:05 16:36 1642 -- 17:05 17:16
d 08:59 10:11 10:37 11:09 11:17 11:40 12:08 12:40 13:06 13:27 -- 14:06 14:17 14:37 1443 -- 1506 1537 1543 -- 16:06 16:37 1643 -- 17:06 17:17
Prestbury d 09:03  --- - 1121 - - 1421 - - = - - 1721
Adlington (Cheshire) d 09:06  --- - 1124 - - 1424 - - 1724
Poyntond 09:10  --- - 127 - - 1428 - - 1727
Bramhalld 09:12 - - 1130 - - 1430 - - 17:30
Cheadle Hulme d 09:16 - 11:34 = = 1434 - = = = = - 17:34

Stockporta 09:20 10:24 10:50 11:22 11:38 11:53 12:21 12:53 13:18 13:40 14:09 14:18 14:39 14:50 14:56 15:09 15:18 15:50 15:56 16:18 16:50 16:56 17:09 17:18 17:38
d 09:21 10:27 1051 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:22 1254 13:19 13:41 14:10 14:19 14:39 14:51 14:57 1510 1519 1551 15:57 16:10 16:19 16:51 16:57 17:10 17:19 17:39
Manchester Piccadilly a 09:35 10:37 11:01 11:33 11:48 12:05 12:30 13:02 13:29 13:50 14:19 14:29 14:54 15:00 15:05 15:19 15:29 16:00 16:06 16:19 16:29 17:00 17:05 17:19 17:29 17:54

Table 087 Stoke-on-Trent - Macclesfield - Manchester Sundays

TOC XC AWC AWC XC XC AWC AWC XC AWC AWC XC NT XC AWC AWC XC AWC AWC XC NT XC NT AWC

Headcode 1M53 1H30 1H31 1M54 1M93 1H33 1H34 1M58 1H35 1H36 1M62 2H85 1M65 1H38 1H39 1M66 1HA1 1H42 1M70 2H87 1M74 2H88 1H45
Reservations/Catering ¢k BNl BN ¢XL ¢L BN BN ¢k BN BN ¢k ¢ <L B BR ¢L BER BR ¢L ¢ <o ¢ BR
Timing Load/Traction DM-V 390 390 DM-V DM-V 390 390 DM-V 390 390 DM-V 323 DM-V 390 390 DM-V 390 390 DM-V 323 DMV 323 390

Footnotes B D D D D D D
Bristol Temple Meads d 15:.00 - - 1600 - - 1800 - -
Readingd - - 1514 - - 1613 - - 1714 - - 1814 - - 1915 - 20114 -
London Eustond -~ 1552 16:12  --- - 1652 1712 - 1752 1812 - - 1852 1912 - 1952 2012 - - 2125
Birmingham Internationald ~ --- - 1641 - 174l - - 1841 - = - 1941 - - 20141 - 21:41 -

Birmingham New Streetd 16:30 - 17:01 17:30 - 18.01

Stoke-on-Trentd 17:21 17:27 17:44 17:49 18:21 1827 18:44 18:49 19:27 19:44 19:49 19:55 20:21 20:27 20:44 20:49 21:27 21:44 21:49 21:55 22:49 23:00 23:35
Longportd  --- - -
Kidsgroved --- - 20:03 - - 2203 - 2308
Congletond - -- - - 20110 - - - - 2210 - 2314 -
Macclesfielda 17:36 17:42 - 18:05 1836 1842 -- 19:.04 19142 -- 20:05 20:17 20:36 2042 -~ 21:05 21:42 - 22:05 22:17 23:04 23:21 2351
d 17:37 1743 - 18:06 1837 1843 -- 19.05 1943 -- 20:06 20:17 20:37 2043 -~ 21:06 21:43 - 22:06 22:17 23:.05 23:22 2352
Prestburyd - - 2021 - - - - 2221 - 2326 -
Adlington (Cheshire)d ~ --- - 2024 - - 2224 - 2329
Poyntond  --- - 20028 - - 2228 - 2333
Bramhalld  --- - 20:30 - - 2230 -~ 2335
Cheadle Hulme d - - - - 20:34 22:34 23:39

Stockporta 17:50 17:56 18:09 18:18 18:50 18:56 19:09 19:18 19:56 20:09 20:18 20:39 20:50 20:56 21:09 21:18 21:56 22:09 22:18 22:38 23:19 23:43 00:04
d 17:51 17:57 18:10 1819 1851 18:57 19:10 19:19 1957 20:10 20:19 20:41 20:51 20:57 21:10 21:20 21:57 22:10 22:21 22:39 23:20 23:44 00:06
Manchester Piccadilly a 18:00 18:05 18:19 18:29 18:59 19:05 19:19 19:29 20:06 20:20 20:29 20:57 21:.00 21:06 21:20 21:29 22:05 22:20 22:29 22:53 23:28 23:58 00:14

Notes
A- From Paignton B - From Plymouth C - From Southampton Central D - From Bournemouth | - To Manchester Oxford Rd

Compiled by Danny Withington for The Railway Data Centre using timetable data under licence from RSP, Contains Information of Network Rail Infrastructure Limited licensed under the following licence.
This is an unofficial timetable, we hope it is a true and acurate representation, however we can accept no liability for any errors or omissions. For more information, other timetables or to get in touch, visit www.railwaydata.co.uk




